
BOC04 - Ultra-longues Distances
Rouge-Cloître / 3 Fontaines 10.12.2023

ASUB

Jean-Noël DEBEHOGNE
ASUB
Circuit : Vert
Distance : 2400m
Temps : 0:36:02 (15'01"/km)

8/21 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thomas GILLET 0:18:25
2. Jules COLOMB 0:20:25
3. Maurice REVERSEAU 0:25:10

1. 140 00:00:56 197m 4'44"/km
2. 142 00:00:51 00:01:47 79m 10'46"/km
3. 144 00:01:31 00:03:18 152m 9'59"/km
4. 145 00:01:14 00:04:32 103m 11'58"/km
5. 146 00:01:07 00:05:39 71m 15'44"/km
6. 148 00:03:33 00:09:12 258m 13'46"/km
7. 149 00:02:57 00:12:09 176m 16'46"/km
8. 150 00:02:30 00:14:39 153m 16'20"/km
9. 151 00:03:07 00:17:46 150m 20'47"/km

10. 152 00:02:06 00:19:52 107m 19'38"/km
11. 153 00:02:45 00:22:37 103m 26'42"/km
12. 154 00:01:20 00:23:57 68m 19'36"/km
13. 155 00:02:28 00:26:25 138m 17'52"/km
14. 156 00:02:20 00:28:45 182m 12'49"/km
15. 159 00:04:19 00:33:04 314m 13'45"/km
16. 160 00:01:52 00:34:56 107m 17'27"/km
17. 78 00:00:37 00:35:33 57m 10'49"/km
18. 999 00:00:29 00:36:02 71m 6'48"/km
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